

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL
ROADWAY REHABILITATION AND RELATED ITEMS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SYS	96	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,880.00
2	CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE	LFT	675	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,125.00
3	SIDEWALK CONCRETE, REMOVE	SYS	509	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,180.00
4	REPLACEMENT AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE SOILS	CYS	60	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	EXCAVATION, COMMON	CYS	96	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,800.00
6	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II	SYS	2,520	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,400.00
7	GEOGRID, TYPE IB	SYS	346	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,384.00
8	COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO 53	CYS	60	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN.	SYS	11,443	\$ 10.00	\$114,430.00
13	HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	TON	1,017	\$ 90.00	\$ 91,530.00
14	HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	TON	121	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,285.00
15	HMA BASE, TYPE B FOR BASE REPAIR	TON	279	\$ 250.00	\$ 69,500.00
17	CURB RAMP, CONCRETE	SYS	84	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,600.00
18	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE	SYS	302	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,120.00
19	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES	SYS	20	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	CURB AND GUTTER, ROLL CURB	LFT	701	\$ 38.00	\$ 26,638.00
21	PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 6 IN.	SYS	513	\$ 73.00	\$ 37,449.00
22	WATER	KGAL	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
23	SODDING	SYS	350	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
24	CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	9	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00
25	ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	EACH	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
26	BARRICADE, III-A	LFT	110	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL
ROADWAY REHABILITATION AND RELATED ITEMS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
27	TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, STOP LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.	LFT	122	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,342.00
28	TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, CROSSWALK LINE, WHITE, 6 IN.	LFT	558	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,674.00
29	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	EACH	3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT (IN FIGURES) \$ 578,791.09

(IN WORDS) _____

